
Standard Results

5/7/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Domino / Plagemann 73.62 NQ2 0 0011.807

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20001 Oliver / Winkler 47.14 NQ1 1 0112.821

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24001 June Bird / Kinscherff 54.89 1951 0 0002.423



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12201 Tracker / Bedard 68.04 NQ3 0 0001.955

8201 Juice Box / Breen -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20205 Bonus / Winter 58.03 1902 0 0002.292

20203 Tater / Smith 55.62 2852 1 0002.391



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12403 Turbo / Buckman 43.40 11000 0 0003.134

12401 Saoirse / Vetz 73.91 NQ5 1 0001.840

12402 Doppler / Tipton -- NQ2 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16402 Jovie / Simmons 51.95 11000 0 0002.714

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps

20601 Copper / Drew 39.74 11000 0 0003.649

20401 Everly / Hart 44.82 21000 0 0003.235

20405 Ace / Pirtle 34.14 3951 0 0004.247

20201 Cherry Bomb / Winter 73.02 NQ2 2 0001.986

20403 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ1 0 100

20402 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24201 Prudence / Drew 50.99 11000 0 0002.844



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Open - Regular



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12602 Lillie / Payne 50.01 11000 0 0003.439

12603 Bucky / McDonough 56.88 NQ2 5 0103.024

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Surf / Perez 56.38 NQ1 1 0203.157

16602 Ruby / Patsaros 44.64 NQ0 0 0013.987

16603 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 8

yps

20202 Finnegan / Bethel -- NQ1 0 100

20404 Luna / Honaker -- NQ2 0 121

20602 Gandalf / Evers 43.44 NQ0 0 0204.213

20603 Mazie / Bain 43.30 NQ0 0 0104.226

20606 Cowboy / Semanisin 53.73 NQ1 1 0203.406

20609 Joey / Frasca -- NQ0 2 100

20610 Diesel / Semanisin 53.83 NQ1 1 0103.400

20611 Inka / Honaker 42.14 NQ0 0 0214.343



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

yps Pts

8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.21 11000 0 0004.075 31

8804 Jazzy / Orris 50.40 21000 0 0003.413 23

8805 Seymour / Ebel 55.92 31000 0 0003.076 18

8802 Kiss / Cash 58.33 41000 0 0002.949 15

8801 George / Snider 70.88 NQ2 0 0002.427

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 58.23 NQ1 0 0002.954

8806 Kit Kat / Barrows 44.80 NQ1 1 0003.839

8807 Reggie / Hanna 56.30 NQ1 0 0003.055

8809 Stewie / Rolfes 59.10 NQ1 0 0002.910

8810 Gia / Snider 79.78 NQ4 2 0102.156

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 58.63 11000 0 0002.934 10

12801 Julie / Poirier 50.04 NQ1 1 0003.437

12805 Charlie / Moss 59.80 NQ0 0 0102.876

12806 Archer / Breen 53.20 NQ0 1 0003.233

12807 Kelli / Poirier 53.83 NQ0 0 0103.195

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:9 9

yps Pts

16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 34.85 11000 0 0005.108 32

16801 Flurry / Frasca 37.16 21000 0 0004.790 29



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular

16817 Victory / Meyer 38.91 31000 0 0004.575 28

16805 Gigi / Burgess 45.35 41000 0 0003.925 21

16808 Penny / Owen 46.66 1000 0 0003.815 20

16804 Kezi / Brandenburg 47.59 1000 0 0003.740 19

16809 Wolfie / Albers 47.65 1000 0 0003.736 19

16821 Quint / Perez 48.51 1000 0 0003.669 18

16803 Rudy / Stucker 53.01 1000 0 0003.358 13

16604 Avery / Hoenig 42.24 NQ0 0 0104.214

16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ0 1 100

16807 Cali / Corcoran -- NQ1 1 120

16810 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 1 100

16813 Branch / Frasca 41.23 NQ0 0 0104.317

16814 Duncan / Norris 73.46 NQ1 1 0002.423

16816 Kipsey / Pennington 43.22 NQ1 0 0004.118

16819 Camille / Vassar 42.95 NQ2 0 0104.144

16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 69.45 NQ0 1 0012.563

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:8 12

yps Pts

20830 Keahilani / Dawidowic 37.05 11000 0 0004.939 26

20828 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 41.64 21000 0 0004.395 22

20823 Spark / Weinberg 42.31 31000 0 0004.325 21

20819 Johnny / Mulligan 45.33 41000 0 0004.037 18

20806 Bing / Dalan 45.45 1000 0 0004.026 18

20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 54.08 1000 0 0003.384 9

20831 Berlin / Kenny 54.48 1000 0 0003.359 9

20816 Sprite / Schnellmann 55.70 1000 0 0003.285 8

20801 Zora / Zeis 60.64 NQ2 0 0003.018

20802 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular

20803 Loki / Kenny 55.47 NQ0 0 0103.299

20805 Egan / Blau -- NQ1 0 100

20810 Elcie / Cinotto 40.41 NQ0 0 0204.529

20812 Diego / Dickinson 44.36 NQ0 1 0004.125

20813 Zac / Nichols 56.19 NQ1 3 0303.257

20824 Finnegan / Kolo 59.21 NQ1 1 0103.091

20827 Archie / Schermer 44.32 NQ0 0 0014.129

20833 Bremar / Blau -- NQ1 3 100

20834 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 100

20835 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 0 100

20804 Aurora / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

20809 Boogie / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Ryker / Brinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20818 Romeo / Langford -- ABS-- -- ------

20820 Willow / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Bindi / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Chance / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

24804 Crush / Mitchell 48.50 11000 0 0003.773 19

24802 Primrose / Davidson 58.84 21000 0 0003.110 9

24601 Waffle / Curry 49.12 NQ1 0 0003.726

24805 Chance / Plank 62.38 NQ0 1 0002.934



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12203 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ3 0 110



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8403 Fraser / Bedard 70.99 1911 0 0001.916

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20206 Violet / Strohmeier 77.37 NQ1 0 0001.874



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8605 Molly / Kilfoy 92.99 NQ0 0 0001.850

8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20406 Pixel / Vanek 82.78 NQ1 0 0002.211



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

4803 Skylar / Snider 39.39 11000 0 0004.367 39

4801 Loxley / Hart 53.44 21000 0 0003.219 25

4802 Giggles / Orris 54.14 31000 0 0003.177 24

4807 London / Hart 57.70 41000 0 0002.981 21

4804 Queeny / Cash 59.75 1000 0 0002.879 19

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8816 Newt / Tipton 45.03 11000 0 0003.820 28

8813 Bennie / Vetz 51.83 21000 0 0003.319 22

8817 Connor / Norris 52.94 31000 0 0003.249 21

8815 Luke / Wessel 73.61 NQ0 1 0002.337

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

12809 Lady / Cunningham 58.68 11000 0 0003.033 13

12818 Lacy / Stucker 67.51 21000 0 0002.637 4

12810 Cindy / Bain 58.08 NQ0 0 0103.065

12812 Nala / Potts -- NQ2 0 100

12815 Bling / Frasca 53.50 NQ1 1 0103.327



Standard Results

5/7/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

16832 Hannah / Fields 53.78 11000 0 0003.403 15

16825 Theo / Jacobs 55.79 21000 0 0003.280 13

16826 Sadie / Bethel 51.01 NQ0 1 0003.588

16827 Vader / Winter -- NQ0 1 100

16829 Dekes / Patsaros 49.83 NQ1 2 0103.672

16830 Flash / Nichols 43.36 NQ1 0 0004.220

16835 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

20836 Pasha / Wright 60.71 11000 0 0003.014 12

20837 Laszlo / Meyer 68.01 NQ1 0 0002.691

20840 Lightning / Plank 88.58 NQ5 1 0002.066

20841 Ivy / Carsrud 54.49 NQ0 1 0103.358

20838 Myles / Langford -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Domino / Plagemann -- NQ5 012

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20001 Oliver / Winkler 19.00 11000 0005.579



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12201 Tracker / Bedard 33.01 1902 0003.211

8201 Juice Box / Breen 49.40 NQ4 0002.146

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds 35 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20203 Tater / Smith -- NQ1 100

20205 Bonus / Winter -- NQ1 100

20401 Everly / Hart 24.23 NQ0 0014.375



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12401 Saoirse / Vetz 41.18 1951 0003.400

12402 Doppler / Tipton 37.33 NQ3 0223.750

12403 Turbo / Buckman 47.90 NQ1 0012.923

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16402 Jovie / Simmons 42.66 11000 0003.399

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20201 Cherry Bomb / Winter 37.99 NQ1 0103.948

20403 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ1 100

20404 Luna / Honaker 23.80 NQ1 0106.303

20405 Ace / Pirtle 35.29 NQ1 0424.250

20601 Copper / Drew -- NQ3 100

20610 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 100

20402 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

24001 June Bird / Kinscherff 36.66 11000 0004.092



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Open - Regular

24201 Prudence / Drew 41.25 21000 0003.636



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8810 Gia / Snider 42.79 11000 0003.599

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12602 Lillie / Payne 52.53 NQ1 0012.932

12603 Bucky / McDonough 59.08 NQ0 0002.607

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16601 Surf / Perez 47.09 NQ1 0003.377

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 7

yps

20202 Finnegan / Bethel -- NQ2 100

20602 Gandalf / Evers 36.81 NQ0 0214.455

20603 Mazie / Bain 40.20 NQ2 0004.080

20606 Cowboy / Semanisin 38.34 NQ1 0014.278

20609 Joey / Frasca -- NQ3 124

20611 Inka / Honaker 39.70 NQ0 0124.131

20824 Finnegan / Kolo 61.41 NQ5 0252.671

20820 Willow / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:9 0

yps Pts

8806 Kit Kat / Barrows 28.98 11000 0005.314 21

8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.97 21000 0005.138 20

8801 George / Snider 34.01 31000 0004.528 15

8804 Jazzy / Orris 35.81 41000 0004.300 14

8807 Reggie / Hanna 40.25 1000 0003.826 9

8809 Stewie / Rolfes 40.33 1000 0003.818 9

8802 Kiss / Cash 40.78 1000 0003.776 9

8805 Seymour / Ebel 45.62 1000 0003.376 4

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 46.39 1000 0003.320 3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

12807 Kelli / Poirier 34.68 11000 0004.441 12

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.76 21000 0003.873 7

12801 Julie / Poirier 39.30 NQ2 0113.919

12805 Charlie / Moss -- NQ2 100

12806 Archer / Breen 40.18 NQ0 0113.833

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 26%Q:5 14

yps Pts

16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 27.25 11000 0005.835 17

16808 Penny / Owen 32.70 21000 0004.862 12

16804 Kezi / Brandenburg 35.93 31000 0004.425 9



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular

16821 Quint / Perez 36.86 41000 0004.314 8

16809 Wolfie / Albers 41.89 1000 0003.796 3

16602 Ruby / Patsaros 32.20 NQ0 0104.938

16604 Avery / Hoenig 44.99 NQ3 0013.534

16801 Flurry / Frasca -- NQ0 101

16803 Rudy / Stucker 55.76 NQ2 0202.852

16805 Gigi / Burgess 35.00 NQ2 0114.543

16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 32.44 NQ0 0104.901

16807 Cali / Corcoran 38.00 NQ2 0014.184

16810 Encore / Brewer 31.37 NQ0 0015.069

16813 Branch / Frasca 31.62 NQ1 0215.028

16814 Duncan / Norris 66.16 NQ1 0122.403

16816 Kipsey / Pennington -- NQ0 101

16817 Victory / Meyer -- NQ0 100

16819 Camille / Vassar 35.01 NQ1 0214.542

16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 41.05 NQ1 0013.873

16603 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:9 12

yps Pts

20802 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.71 11000 0005.918 16

20835 Java / Frasca 29.40 21000 0005.578 14

20830 Keahilani / Dawidowic 31.01 31000 0005.289 12

20823 Spark / Weinberg 31.80 41000 0005.157 12

20812 Diego / Dickinson 33.51 1000 0004.894 10

20828 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 34.37 1000 0004.772 9

20801 Zora / Zeis 37.67 1000 0004.354 6

20803 Loki / Kenny 38.70 1000 0004.238 5

20816 Sprite / Schnellmann 42.87 1000 0003.826 1



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Master - Regular

20804 Aurora / Tochtrop -- NQ0 000

20805 Egan / Blau 40.00 NQ1 0004.100

20806 Bing / Dalan 42.58 NQ1 0003.852

20810 Elcie / Cinotto 34.33 NQ0 0014.777

20813 Zac / Nichols 28.83 NQ2 0335.689

20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 46.36 NQ1 0003.538

20819 Johnny / Mulligan 37.68 NQ0 0114.352

20821 Toby / Winters -- NQ1 101

20827 Archie / Schermer 27.26 NQ0 0106.016

20831 Berlin / Kenny -- NQ1 011

20833 Bremar / Blau 33.84 NQ0 0204.846

20834 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 110

20809 Boogie / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Ryker / Brinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20818 Romeo / Langford -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Bindi / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Chance / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24802 Primrose / Davidson 36.74 11000 0004.464 9

24601 Waffle / Curry 40.96 NQ1 0004.004

24804 Crush / Mitchell 42.30 NQ0 0013.877

24805 Chance / Plank 52.45 NQ0 0003.127



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12203 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20206 Violet / Strohmeier 36.47 11000 0002.906



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8203 Hanson / Young 38.10 11000 0003.675

8403 Fraser / Bedard 47.15 NQ2 0002.969

8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20406 Pixel / Vanek 50.04 NQ0 0102.998



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8605 Molly / Kilfoy 74.54 NQ0 0012.066

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16829 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ0 101



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

4801 Loxley / Hart 35.91 11000 0004.288 19

4807 London / Hart 39.64 21000 0003.885 15

4804 Queeny / Cash 49.34 31000 0003.121 5

4802 Giggles / Orris 54.50 NQ1 0122.826

4803 Skylar / Snider -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

8813 Bennie / Vetz 40.31 11000 0003.820 11

8815 Luke / Wessel 58.03 NQ0 0002.654

8816 Newt / Tipton 31.66 NQ1 0114.864

8817 Connor / Norris 47.53 NQ0 0013.240

8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

12810 Cindy / Bain 38.56 11000 0004.123 11

12816 Josie / Owen 42.98 21000 0003.699 7

12809 Lady / Cunningham 49.58 31000 0003.207 0

12812 Nala / Potts 42.17 NQ1 0013.770

12815 Bling / Frasca 40.34 NQ0 0013.941

12818 Lacy / Stucker 54.33 NQ0 0002.927



JWW Results

5/7/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

16830 Flash / Nichols 29.04 11000 0005.647 19

16826 Sadie / Bethel 31.73 21000 0005.169 17

16827 Vader / Winter 35.68 31000 0004.596 13

16832 Hannah / Fields 46.54 41000 0003.524 2

16825 Theo / Jacobs 50.86 NQ1 0003.225

16835 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

20836 Pasha / Wright 39.43 11000 0004.159 11

20837 Laszlo / Meyer 40.80 21000 0004.020 10

20838 Myles / Langford -- NQ1 101

20839 Ginger / Kincaid 58.15 NQ1 0112.820

20840 Lightning / Plank 57.01 NQ3 0122.877

20841 Ivy / Carsrud 42.15 NQ0 0103.891



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8807 Reggie / Hanna 39.00 1100 00

8802 Kiss / Cash 44.30 NQ1 00

8806 Kit Kat / Barrows -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1039.00Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time <=

654.00Truncated time <=

558.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 40.36 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 40.36 1100 00

12602 Lillie / Payne 43.30 90 00

12603 Bucky / McDonough 52.05 70 00

12201 Tracker / Bedard 58.11 50 00

12403 Turbo / Buckman 45.96 NQ1 00

8201 Juice Box / Breen -- NQ2 11

Time Points

1040.36Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24.86 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:10 6

16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 24.86 1100 00

16801 Flurry / Frasca 27.53 90 00

16604 Avery / Hoenig 27.90 90 00

16817 Victory / Meyer 29.50 80 00

16808 Penny / Owen 32.08 70 00

16805 Gigi / Burgess 34.29 60 00

16821 Quint / Perez 35.61 50 00

16803 Rudy / Stucker 40.33 30 00

16824 Shiraz / Rohlfing 42.68 30 00

16402 Jovie / Simmons 49.94 10 00

16001 Domino / Plagemann -- NQ3 12

16601 Surf / Perez 42.85 NQ1 01

16807 Cali / Corcoran 29.83 NQ0 02

16810 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 10

16813 Branch / Frasca 32.12 NQ1 00

16819 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 12

Time Points

1024.86Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.63 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:10 12

20813 Zac / Nichols 26.63 1100 00

20611 Inka / Honaker 28.22 90 00

20835 Java / Frasca 29.87 90 00

20606 Cowboy / Semanisin 31.64 80 00

20601 Copper / Drew 34.39 70 00

20819 Johnny / Mulligan 35.20 60 00

20816 Sprite / Schnellmann 39.58 50 00

20806 Bing / Dalan 39.97 50 00

20801 Zora / Zeis 41.84 40 00

20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 46.75 20 00

20201 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- NQ0 10

20202 Finnegan / Bethel 37.00 NQ1 02

20203 Tater / Smith -- NQ2 01

20205 Bonus / Winter -- NQ2 14

20404 Luna / Honaker 37.10 NQ1 03

20405 Ace / Pirtle 33.29 NQ0 01

20602 Gandalf / Evers 32.07 NQ0 03

20609 Joey / Frasca -- NQ1 10

20610 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ1 10

20824 Finnegan / Kolo 48.01 NQ1 00

20833 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 10

20834 Ash / Dalan -- NQ1 10

20402 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20804 Aurora / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Ryker / Brinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20818 Romeo / Langford -- ABS-- -- ------

20820 Willow / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------

20821 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Bindi / Drabek -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Regular

20832 Chance / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.63Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 36.8 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

24804 Crush / Mitchell 36.80 1100 00

24802 Primrose / Davidson 39.00 90 00

Time Points

1036.80Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 35.23 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

4201 Jazzy / Orris 35.23 1100 00

4802 Giggles / Orris 41.51 80 00

Time Points

1035.23Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

552.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

359.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8812 Rhys / Corcoran 31.26 1100 00

8202 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 44.65 50 00

8204 Adele / Reis 49.67 40 00

8605 Molly / Kilfoy -- NQ0 10

8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

8604 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1031.26Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.18 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

12811 Fiver / Tipton 27.18 1100 00

12813 Gilly / Jacobs 41.48 40 00

12809 Lady / Cunningham 46.18 30 00

12203 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1027.18Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24.11 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:6 0

16835 Sculpin / Brewer 24.11 1100 00

16830 Flash / Nichols 27.82 80 00

16826 Sadie / Bethel 30.54 70 00

16827 Vader / Winter 32.34 60 00

16825 Theo / Jacobs 42.66 20 00

16832 Hannah / Fields 47.75 10 00

Time Points

1024.11Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 39.04 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

20841 Ivy / Carsrud 39.04 1100 00

20838 Myles / Langford 41.24 90 00

20836 Pasha / Wright 45.07 80 00

20207 Chance / Plank 45.21 80 00

20839 Ginger / Kincaid -- NQ0 10

20840 Lightning / Plank -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results

5/7/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1039.04Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <


